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

     10 or 12 mos. - Apartments 65 &-110 

     Fall Semester only - Apartments  25 

 

216 MANVILLE AVE - 3 bedroom, 1 bath, unfurnished apartment with dishwasher & on-site coin-op  

              washer/dryer with A/C 8/12/24-5/1/25 $965.00/mo. + utilities (Limit 3) 
 

216 ½ MANVILLE AVE - 3 bedroom, 1 bath, unfurnished apartment with dishwasher & on-site coin-op  

              washer/dryer with A/C 5/11/24-5/1/25 $965.00/mo. + utilities (Limit 3) 

https://greenbriarrentals.com/apartments-info/details/?id=1251&propid=23
https://greenbriarrentals.com/apartments-info/details/?id=828&propid=9
https://greenbriarrentals.com/apartments-info/details/?id=826&propid=9
https://greenbriarrentals.com/apartments-info/details/?id=982&propid=96
https://greenbriarrentals.com/apartments-info/details/?id=1195&propid=21
https://greenbriarrentals.com/apartments-info/details/?id=1066&propid=18
https://greenbriarrentals.com/apartments-info/details/?id=2636&propid=84
https://greenbriarrentals.com/apartments-info/details/?id=2637&propid=84
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HEINZ APARTMENTS 808 & 818 N. Enterprise, 424 & 451 Frazee Avenue – Apartments limited to 5 people 

3 bedrooms 

2 full baths 

Air conditioning 

Dishwashers 

Full size washer/dryer 

12 month leases available @ 424 & 451 Frazee 

UNFURNISHED 

      10 mos.  $990.00/mo. + utilities (3 person rate) * 

 

FURNISHED 

      10 mos.  $1,050.00/mo. + utilities (3 person rate) * 
Furnished units at 808 & 818 N Enterprise only 

 

334 NORTH MAIN ST Pet Friendly - Limit 1 Pet (under 25 lbs.) 
3 bedrooms 

2 full baths 

Unfurnished 

Dishwashers  

On site laundry 

No air conditioning 
Apartments limited to 5 people 

              Additional Pet Fees will apply 
 

Standard Units – Apartments 7 

  10 mos.    $895.00/mo. + gas + electric (3 person rate) 

 

524 N. ENTERPRISE STREET 
3 bedrooms 

2 full bathrooms 

Furnished & Unfurnished 

Air conditioning 

Microwave 

Dishwashers 

On site laundry  

 

10 mos.   $1,025.00/mo.+ utilities (3 person rate) 

       Apartments 2, 21 & 24 

 

12 month leases available! 

 

425 E. COURT STREET – Washer/dryer, dishwasher, no air conditioning, lower ceilings 

 West Basement -Apt. #12 - 3 bedroom, unfurnished      8/23/24-7/31/25     $850.00/mo.+ utilities (Limit 3) 

 

TWO BEDROOM APARTMENTS 

 

CAMPBELL HILL APARTMENTS - 308-330 Campbell Hill Road & 319 South Mercer Road 

2 bedroom townhouse 

Furnished & Unfurnished units  

Dishwasher & Microwave 

Air conditioning 

Full size washer and dryer 

2 BGSU shuttle stops nearby 

Full Basement 

Apartments limited to 4 people 

12 month leases available 

 

 

1½ Baths - $900.00/mo. + utilities (2 person rate) 

     10 mos. - Apartments 27 

     Fall Semester only – Apt. 24 

 

HEINZ APARTMENTS 808 & 818 N. Enterprise, 424 & 451 Frazee Avenue  

2 bedrooms 

2 full baths 

Air conditioning 

Dishwashers & Microwaves 

Full size washer/dryer 

10 month leases 

          

UNFURNISHED - $890.00/mo. + utilities  
424 & 451 Frazee Ave   

 

FURNISHED - $950.00/mo. + utilities  
808 & 818 N. Enterprise  

 

135 N. MAIN ST  Apt. # 3 & 4 - 2 bedroom, 1 bath      10 mos.     $675.00/mo. + utilities (Limit 2) 
 

 

https://greenbriarrentals.com/apartments-info/details/?id=2826&propid=90
https://greenbriarrentals.com/apartments-info/details/?id=2685&propid=85
https://greenbriarrentals.com/apartments-info/details/?id=1631&propid=96
https://greenbriarrentals.com/apartments-info/details/?id=2906&propid=83
https://greenbriarrentals.com/apartments-info/details/?id=1063&propid=18
https://greenbriarrentals.com/apartments-info/details/?id=3426&propid=116
https://greenbriarrentals.com/apartments-info/details/?id=2715&propid=85
https://greenbriarrentals.com/apartments-info/details/?id=2716&propid=85
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FRAZEE AVENUE APARTMENTS – 818 Thurstin, 624, 656 & 670 Frazee Avenue 

2 bedrooms 

2 full baths 

Dishwashers  

1 block from campus 

On Site laundry 

No air conditioning 

 

UNFURNISHED 

      10 mos.   710.00/mo. + electric (2 person rate) 

 

12 month leases available 

 

ONE BEDROOM APARTMENTS & EFFICIENCIES 

 
422 E. MERRY STREET 

1 bedroom 

1 full bathroom 

Furnished and unfurnished 

Air conditioning 

Microwave & Dishwasher 

On site laundry & BGSU Shuttle Stop 

 

Apartments 1 & 5 

10 mos.    $600.00/mo.+ utilities (1 person rate) 

 

12 month leases available! 

 

321 SOUTH MERCER 

1 bedroom 

1 full bathroom 

Unfurnished 

Air conditioning 

Dishwasher  

On site laundry & BGSU Shuttle Stop 

 

10 mos.    $600.00/mo.+ utilities (1 person rate) 

 

12 month leases available! 

 

HEINZ APARTMENTS 808 & 818 N. Enterprise, 424 & 451 Frazee Avenue  

1 bedroom  

1 full bathroom 

Air conditioning 

Dishwasher & Microwave 

Plenty of parking 

Furnished & Unfurnished 

Interior Entrances (Apartments 1 & 3)  

          10 mos. $535.00/mo.+ utilities (1 person rate) 

Exterior Entrances (Apartments 17 & 18)  

          10 mos. $560.00/mo.+ utilities (1 person rate) 

 

12 Month Leases available 424 & 451 Frazee building! 

 

WINDMILL APARTMENTS- 719-725 Clough Street   

1 Bedroom with NO AC: (Units 8A)     $495.00/mo. + utilities 
Lower "A" Apartments   Upper "B" Apartments 

 

MINI MALL APARTMENTS-190 -192 ½ South Main Street – Downtown Apartments 

 1 bedroom, 1 bath, unfurnished, A/C     Apts #3  12 mos. $435.00/mo. +utilities (Limit 1) 

 Efficiency, unfurnished, A/C             Apts  #9  12 mos. $380.00/mo. +utilities (Limit 1) 

Remodeled Efficiency, unfurnished, A/C    Apts #2  12 mos. $435.00/mo. +utilities (Limit 1) 

 

SUMMIT STREET APARTMENTS - 408, 412, 416, 420 N. Summit Street   

 Efficiency – unfurnished, on site laundry, AC 8/9/24-7/31/25  $475.00/mo. + electric   

 

125 NORTH CHURCH 

 Front - Efficiency, unfurnished 12 mos. $485.00/mo. + utilities (Limit 1) 

 

347 NORTH MAIN ST – All units have utilities included 

Apt. A - Efficiency, unfurnished with A/C  12 mos.    $560.00/mo.   (Limit 1)  

 

https://greenbriarrentals.com/apartments-info/details/?id=1318&propid=25
https://greenbriarrentals.com/apartments-info/details/?id=948&propid=96
https://greenbriarrentals.com/apartments-info/details/?id=1219&propid=21
https://greenbriarrentals.com/apartments-info/details/?id=2825&propid=90
https://greenbriarrentals.com/apartments-info/details/?id=2841&propid=90
https://greenbriarrentals.com/apartments-info/details/?id=2659&propid=84
https://greenbriarrentals.com/apartments-info/details/?id=2660&propid=84
https://greenbriarrentals.com/apartments-info/details/?id=2604&propid=84
https://greenbriarrentals.com/apartments-info/details/?id=2612&propid=84
https://greenbriarrentals.com/apartments-info/details/?id=2603&propid=84
https://greenbriarrentals.com/apartments-info/details/?id=2026&propid=41
https://greenbriarrentals.com/apartments-info/details/?id=2695&propid=87
https://greenbriarrentals.com/apartments-info/details/?id=2652&propid=84
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526 LEROY AVE 

Apt. C - Efficiency, unfurnished apartment  10 mos.  $525.00/mo. + utilities (Limit 1) 
 

703 SECOND STREET  

Apt. 1A - 1 bed, unfurnished lower apartment  10 mos.        $515.00/mo. + gas & electric (Limit 1) 

 Apt. 2B - 1 bed, unfurnished upper apartment  10 mos.       $515.00/mo. + gas & electric (Limit 1) 

 

 

 

GRADUATE STUDENT HOUSING 
HISTORIC MILLIKIN HOTEL - 103 S. Main Street (Lease Dates 8/9/24-7/31/25) 

Unfurnished unique downtown apartments with A/C, on-site laundry, and parking close to downtown. Tenants 

must be actively pursuing a graduate degree or a working professional.  

 

Second Floor 
Apartment 15  Efficiency $415.00/mo. + electric 

 

Third Floor 
Apartment 21  Efficiency $490.00/mo. + electric 

Apartment 28  Efficiency w/spiral staircase $465.00/mo. + electric 

Apartment 31          Efficiency $425.00/mo. + electric 

 

 

 

BENTWOOD ESTATES HOUSES 
All houses are unfurnished with A/C, washer/dryer, and dishwashers. 
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